Brand
Honor
Honor
Honor
Honor
Honor
Honor
Honor
Honor
Honor
Honor
Honor

Category Model Name

Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone

HONOR 70 5G 256 GB
HONOR 90 256 GB
HONOR 90 Lite 128 GB
HONOR 90 Lite 256 GB
HONOR X6 128 GB
HONOR X6 64 GB
HONOR X6A 128 GB
HONOR X7A 128 GB
HONOR X8A 128 GB
HONOR X9A 5G 128 GB
HONOR X9A 5G 256 GB

Price(QAR)
40
710
350
400
240
170
190
270
320
510
560



